SESSION LAW
TO CODE
NOVEMBER 1993 SPECIAL SESSION

Sec. MCA Ch. Sec. MCA
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Operations appropriations Codification instruction
Effective date Severability
61-2-107 Effective date —
Effective date applicability
53-9-109 15-70-101
Effective date 15-70-301
Contingent termination 15-70-302
13-1-203 15-70-303
Effective date 15-70-304
17-8-306 15-70-305
Effective date 15-70-306
33-2-708 15-70-311
33-17-231 15-70-321
33-17-236 15-70-324
33-17-237 15-70-330
Effective date 15-70-341
85-20-302 15-70-343
Codification instruction 15-70-349
Effective date 15-70-356
17-5-703 15-70-361
Fund transfer 15-70-364
Repealer 17-7-502
Effective date 61-12-206
15-6-208 Repealer
15-23-601 Effective dates —
15-23-602 retroactive
15-23-603 applicability
15-23-607 Retroactive applicability
15-23-612 18-4-302
15-23-613 5-12-303
15-23-614 17-7-102
15-36-101 Code commissioner
instruction
Effective date
17-7-111
17-7-123
Effective date
53-6-110(5)
53-6-101
53-6-131
Effective date
15-2-301
15-15-103
15-15-104
Applicability
Effective date
2-15-2105
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20-10-144

82-11-118

Reports by board of oil
and gas conservation
to revenue oversight
committee
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NOVEMBER 1993 SESSION LAW TO CODE

MCA

75-10-621
Repealer
Effective date
32-1-467
Effective date
5-7-103
Effective dates
41-3-1103
Effective date
5-13-311
5-13-312
Severability
Codification instruction
Effective date
Termination
41-3-1004
Effective date
1-11-303
5-11-201
5-11-202
5-11-203
Effective date
2-18-1101
2-18-1102
2-18-1103
2-18-1105
2-18-1106
2-18-1107
2-15-112
17-7-304
Repealer
Codification instruction
Applicability
Effective date
Termination
2-18-1203
Effective date
Art. VIII, sec. 3, Mont.
Const.
Submission to electorate
61-5-111
Effective date
2-6-110
15-1-521
5-18-115
7-3-1301
7-3-1309
7-3-4252
7-4-2401
7-4-2505
7-6-4409
7-6-4410
7-6-4412
7-6-4413
7-8-2513
7-12-4181
7-12-4184

Ch.

Sec.

16
17

MCA
7-13-233

15-7-208
15-7-209
15-7-304
15-7-308
15-7-402
15-7-403
15-8-102
15-8-104
15-8-111
15-8-112
15-8-113
15-8-115
15-8-201
15-8-202
15-8-205
15-8-301
15-8-303
15-8-304
15-8-307
15-8-402
15-8-601
15-8-701
15-8-702
15-8-704
15-8-707
15-8-709
15-8-710
15-9-101
15-9-103
15-10-202
15-10-203




NOVEMBER 1993 SESSION LAW TO CODE

MCA

15-10-205
15-10-206
15-10-305
15-15-101
15-15-102
15-15-103
15-16-101
15-16-104
15-16-105
15-16-1156
15-16-117
15-16-203
15-16-302
15-16-305
15-16-402
15-16-504
15-16-611
15-17-124
15-17-317
15-17-911
15-18-412
15-23-104
15-23-106
15-23-107
15-23-115
15-23-507
15-23-607
15-23-702
16-23-703
15-23-704
15-23-803
15-23-804
15-24-104
15-24-302
15-24-801
15-24-901
15-24-902
15-24-903
15-24-904
15-24-905
15-24-906
15-24-920
15-24-921
15-24-1402
15-24-1501
15-24-1802
15-24-1902
15-24-2002
15-24-2302
15-36-104
15-37-203
15-51-104
15-59-104
15-59-203
19-3-908
20-9-122
50-61-112

Ch.

Sec.

130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144

MCA

61-3-207

61-3-303

61-3-345

61-3-503

61-12-402

70-23-304

70-23-305

76-2-102

76-13-207

76-15-518

77-1-501

77-1-503

77-1-504

77-2-313

80-2-203

80-2-204

80-2-206

80-2-207

80-2-225

81-2-302

81-4-511

81-4-513

81-4-516

81-7-303

85-7-2136

85-8-601

85-9-603

15-16-119

Assessors qualifying as
employees

Classification and salary
for qualifying assessor

Benefits for qualifying
assessors

Required employment —
department excused
from hiring practices

Department contract for
county assessor

Consolidation of office of
county assessor —
special procedure —
transfer of records

State not obliged to
reimburse county for
assessor salary

Advisory committee —
study of taxation of
motor vehicles and
mobile homes

Office hours

7-4-3007

Appropriations

Repealer

Codification instructions

Applicability

Severability




NOVEMBER 1993 SESSION LAW TO CODE

MCA Ch. Sec. MCA

Effective dates Effective date —

Authorization of inmate applicability
labor for designated 39 3-10-601
construction project 61-5-121
— exemptions 20-7-504

Severability 20-7-506

Effective date 20-7-507

Authorization of Montana Effective date
state prison staff for 60-3-201
designated Effective date
construction project
— exception

Effective date

Termination

Sec. 15, Ch. 623, L. 1993

Sec. 2, Ch. 624, L. 1993

Sec. 1, Ch. 550, L. 1993

Sec. 11, Ch. 623, L. 1993

Legislative intent

Effective date

53-6-104

53-6-116

Mental health advisory
group

Physical provider advisory
group

Repealer

Effective date

Termination

20-5-321

Effective date —
retroactive
applicability

17-5-703

Repealer

Effective date

20-7-705

Effective date

20-9-104

20-9-141

Effective date —
applicability

Repealer

17-7-502

20-6-703

20-9-104

Saving clause

Effective date

17-3-111

17-6-201

17-1-510

Codification instruction

Effective date

20-9-306

20-9-308

Budget reduction —
exceptions
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